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Holiday Calendar 2025-26

> For Students and Teachers Only

DETAILS DATES DAYS
Ram Navami 06t April Sunday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14t April Monday
Good Friday 18th April Friday
Eid-ul-Adha (Bakrid) 7t June Saturday
Rath Yatra 27th June Friday
Muharram | 6th July Sunday
Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 9th August Saturday
Independence Day 15th August Friday
Janmashtami 16th August Saturday
Karma Puja ) 3rd September Wednesday
Durga Puja 28th Sept to 2nd October Sunday to Friday
Gandhi Jayanti ' 2nd October Thursday
Diwali 20th October Monday
Bhai Duj 23rd October Thursday
Chhath Puja 27th & 28th October Monday & Tuesday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 5t November Wednesday
Birsa Munda Jayanti 15t November Saturday
Swami Shraddhanand Jayanti 231 December Tuesday
Christmas 25t December ' Thursday
New Year 1st January Thursday
Makar Sankranti 14th January Saturday
Vasant Panchami (Saraswati Puja) 23rd January Friday
Republic Day 26t January ’ Monday
Maha Shivratri 15th February Sunday
Holi 04t March Wednesday
Ramzan Id/ Eid-ul-Fitar 19th March Frday
Rama Navami 26t March Thursday
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Note: - May be deviation in holidays according to Management / CBSE.
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